A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141  B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	<u> </u>
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15795 - BAYVIEW
CT Lien Solutions	59347930
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
Gioridale, ON STEES SOFT	FIXTURE
File was Cook II	11/(10/(2
File with Cook, IL	



1717939118 Ёрр \$42 ЙЙ

Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-414	1	Į.	քար	# 1/1/////10 / 66 #42.	. —
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com		RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00			
			KAREN A.YARBROUGH		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 15795 - BAYVIEW		COOK	COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS		
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	593479	930	-	: 06/28/2017 01:48 PM PG:	1 OF 3
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				,*
	FIXTU	RE , I			-
	,	``	THE ABOVE	- OD 4 OF 10 FOD FILING OFFICE II	CE ONLY
File v.th. Cook, IL		las		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [	
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT I LE NUMBER 722806107 8/16/2007 CC IL Cock			or recorded) in the	REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	ement identified above is	terminated with re		nent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debarest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	
	land in item 70 or 7h or	ad address of Assi	anno in itom 70 and non	an of Accionar in Hom Q	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and	gnee in item 7a of 7b, <u>an</u> also indicate affected co	id address of Assi Illateral in item 8	gnee in kem 7c <u>ano</u> nan	ne of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St continued for the additional period provided by appli		with respect to the	security interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:		of these three boxes		DD name: Complete item DELETE name	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of re	ecord item 6a	or 6 /; and item 7a	or 7b and item 7c 7		in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Par 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rty Information Change - p	provide c lly <u>onc</u> n	ame (6a or 6b)		<u> </u>
			<u></u>		
66, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	N/JMF.	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
JOHNSON		ROBERT		E	
R 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u>.</u>			Q/4/	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>	·····		5	<u>_</u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	<u> </u>			<del>(-)</del>	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)MITTAL(S)					
C. MAILING ADDRESS	<del></del>	СІТУ		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	Table Dans		DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collater
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the	ase four boxes: [IADL	collateral L.	] DELETE consideral	MESTATE COVERED CONSCIONA	, 2001011 WOOLG
Indicate collateral:				1 1	-  -
				> m >	Z
				1 1	()
				တ် ႖ ် တ်	S M U
				ψ, <b>L.</b> ψ,	
OF CURED DADTY - DECORD W	IZ LODIZINO TIUO AM	TAIDMENT, Dec.	ide oak oan pama (0a d	or Dh) frame of Accionar if this is an Accion	ment)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AU If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check		ame of authorizing		(Haine Of Assignor, it this is an Assign	inerity
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC					
ssi		FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		I INST PERSONAL	, earwysh	control of the state of the sta	
		<u>l</u>		) Ac.	
O. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor No	ame: JOHNSON, RC	DBERT E		200057454	
59347930 60666				200057454	

<b>-</b>		
	Jyd LNI	

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check her	e and provide name of authorizing Debtor		_
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
SD. INDIVIDUAL 5 SURNAME	THOU ENGINEE WAS		
		l l	

1717939118 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDA FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	JM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form		
0722806107 8/16/2007 CC IL Cook	, at e	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form		
12s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC		
DAT VIEW EDAM DERVIOUS, EED		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
	r e	
FIRST PERSONAL NAMF		
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	UFFIX	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement mame of a current Debtor of record required	for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nam, or not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	rt of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
OR (A) INDIVIDUALE SURVIVE	IAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  JOHNSON  ROBERT		
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	SEE ATTACHED	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		
	5639-43 S. Princeton Ave. Chicago, IL. 60628	
	Parcel ID: 20-16-202-034	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 59347930-IL-31 15795 - BAYVIEW SERVICING BAYVIEW LOAN SERVI	CING, LLC File with: Cook, IL 60666 200057454	

1717939118 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **COMMITMENT - LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

THE SOUTH 75 FEET (EXCEPT THE EAST 112.88 FEET THEREOF) OF LOT 3 AND THE SOUTH 75 FEET OF THE EAST 119 FEET (EXCEPT THE WEST 61.52 FEET CONDEMNED FOR STREET) OF LOT 4 IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF BLOCK 26 IN SCHOOL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

